
TTU CONTACTS 

Athletics Staff 
 

Name Title Phone Email Office 

Frank Harrell Associate Director of Athletics for Sports/Compliance  (931) 372-3939 FHarrell@tntech.edu HOOP 334 

Tammie McMillan Associate Athletic Director/Senior Women’s Administrator (931) 372-3944 TMcmillan@tntech.edu HOOP 332 

Mandy Thatcher Director of Compliance (931) 372-3949 AMiller@tntech.edu HOOP 326 

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty Athletics Representative (931) 372-3365 JJRoberts@tntech.edu HH118A 

 

Academic Support for Athletes 
 

Dr. Lance Jasitt Assistant Athletic Director for Academics and Student Welfare (931) 372-3943 LPJasitt@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Marilyn Borch-Jensen Athletic Academic Administrative Associate  (931) 372-3943 MBJensen@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Ashlee Kiser Athletic Academic Advisor for Women’s Sports (931) 372-3153 AKiser@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Leveda Dexter Athletic Academic Advisor for Football (931) 372-3912 LDexter@tntech.edu ESTA 228 

Virginia Lewis Athletic Academic Coordinator (931) 372-6248 VLewis@tntech.edu RUC 344 

Cheryl Corder Graduation Clerk  (931) 372-3542 CCorder@tntech.edu DH 122 

Mary McCaskey Graduation Clerk  (931) 372-3303 MaMcCaseky@tntech.edu DH 122 

 

Campus Life 
  

TTU Counseling Center (931) 372-3331 http://www.tntech.edu/counsel/home/ RUC 307 

Residential Life (931) 372-3414 http://www.tntech.edu/reslife/home/ MSCP 217 

Ticket Appeals: Must be completed online https://ttuparking.t2hosted.com Foundation 

Paying Fines for Citations: Fines must be paid in person or online. MUST be paid 

before registration 

(931) 372-3311 Cashier’s Window 
https://epay.tntech.edu/C20205_tsa/web/login.jsp  

DH 

 

Emergency Contacts 
University Police (931) 372-3234 http://www.tntech.edu/police/home/ FH 

Cookeville Fire Department (931) 526-2121  off campus 
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